Video | AUTODOME IP 4000 HD
AUTODOME IP 4000 HD
u Perfect combination of style and technology for
indoor installations that require high-quality imaging
in a compact and aesthetic dome housing
u Integrated 12x optical zoom with high-end imaging
platform for monitoring details under typical indoor

Dimensional Drawings
(Pending)
Ordering information
NEZ-4112-PPCW4
AUTODOME IP 4000 HD, 12x 720p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for pendant installation, clear
bubble
Order number NEZ-4112-PPCW4
NEZ-4112-PPTW4
AUTODOME IP 4000 HD, 12x 720p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for pendant installation, tinted
bubble
Order number NEZ-4112-PPTW4
NEZ-4212-PPCW4
AUTODOME IP 4000 HD, 12x 1080p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for pendant installation, clear
bubble
Order number NEZ-4212-PPCW4
NEZ-4212-PPTW4
AUTODOME IP 4000 HD, 12x 1080p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for pendant installation, tinted
bubble
Order number NEZ-4212-PPTW4
NEZ-4212-CPCW4
AUTODOME IP 4000 HD, 12x 1080p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for in-ceiling installation, clear
bubble
Order number NEZ-4212-CPCW4
4 | AUTODOME IP 4000 HD
Accessories
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
Indoor power supply for camera. 220 VAC, 50 Hz In;